
Gluten Free Available 

WE DELIVER

Let Us Cater

For Your Next Home or office Party

516-280-3157
Fax 516 280-3158

343 Merrick Ave., East Meadow NY 11554
www.AmiasDelicatessen.com

GOURMET WRAP &
SANDWICH PLATTERS

$
$
$

per person
a la carte
PANINI PLATTER

12.99
9.99

13.99

An assortment of Gourmet Sandwiches and Stuffed Wraps
Served on your Choice of Flavored Wraps, Baguettes, Croissants, Sandwich Rolls

Includes a Choice of Homemade Salads.

(10 person minimum)

$ 9.99Wraps Sandwiches

SANDWICH SELECTION

Seasoned sliced Roast Beef, Finlandia Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato topped with Horseradish Sauce

PUB WRAP

Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Shaved Locatelli 
Romano Cheese with a creamy Caesar Dressing

Grilled Chicken Breast, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Roasted 
Red Peppers with Balsamic Dressing

Breaded Eggplant, Mozzarella Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, 
Pesto Balsamic Aioli 

Sliced Fried Chicken Breast, Carrots and Celery with Blue 
Cheese Dressing and Hot Sause

An assortment of Balsamic Marinated Grilled Veggies and 
Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Boar’s Head Turkey Breast, Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Roma Tomatoes and Sauteed 
Broccoli Rabe with a Splash of Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic 
Vinegar on a Season Roll

Oven Roasted Turkey, Sliced Tomatoes and Baby Spinach with 
Honey Mustard on a Whole Wheat Baguette

Genoa Salami and Pepperoni, Ham, Roasted Red Peppers, Romano 
Cheese, Prosciutto, Provolone with Balsamic Vinaigrette on a 
Seasoned Roll

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Chicken Supreme

EGGPLANT ROMA

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Grilled vegetable wrap

turkey blt

ROMA

FRESH TURKEY BAGUETTE

GODFATHER

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

$
$

per person
a la carte

12.99
9.99

An Assortment of Traditional Sandwiches with your Choice of Meats and Cheeses 
Served on Kaiser Rolls, While Rye or Whole Wheat, Includes Potato, 

Macaroni and Cole Slaw

(10 person minimum)

$ 9.99Wraps Sandwiches

Also includes: Pickles, Olive Tray and Sandwich Condiments (10 people minimum)

Sandwiches consist of Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham & Swiss, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad

GIANT PARTY HEROS
Packages Include Homemade Potato, Macaroni & Cole Slaw All of Our Heroes are 

Made with Boars Head Meat

$27.99 Per Foot
Serve In Platter For Additional Charge

Roast Beef, Turkey Breast, Ham, American and Swiss Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato

AMERICAN

Ham, Genoa Salami, Ham Capicola, Provolone Cheese, Pepperoni, Roasted 
Red Peppers, Onions, Lettuce and Tomato

ITALIAN STYLE

Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Prosciutto, Breaded Eggplant, 
Lettuce, Tomato with Balsamic Vinaigrette

OLD WORLD

Breaded Fried Chicken Breast, topped with crispy Bacon and cheddar cheese, 
Lettuce and Tomato

CHICKEN AMERICA

Grilled Chicken Breast, Marinate Grilled Balsamic Vegetables, 
Mozzarella Cheese and Baby Mesculin Greens

GOURMET DELIGHT

Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast, Roast Red Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Lettuce and Tomato

MARCO POLO

COLD CUT PLATTER

Your choice of 4 Meats and 2 Cheeses, 3 Salads, Pickle and Olive tray, Mustard and Mayo
Also includes, potato, macaroni and Cole Slaw Salads

Lean •  Roast Beef • Virginia Ham • Turkey Breast • Corned Beef Boiled Ham 
Genoa Salami • Ham Cappicola

MEATS

American • Finlandia • Muenster • Mozzarella • Provolone
CHEESE´S

Per Person $11.95

BOXED LUNCHES

Stating at $9.99
Ideal for trips, work groups, lunch meeting and special events. 

Boxed Lunches can be fully customized or allow us to make suggestions

(15 person minimum). Orange Juice: Add $2p.p.

Homemade mini muffins, fresh bagels, croissants, assorted 

breakfast cakes, butter, cream cheese, jellies, coffe and tea.

Set up includes plates, utensils, cups, sweeteners and milk

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Breakfast

$ 10.99Per person

(15 person minimum). Orange Juice: Add $2 per person

Hot scrambled eggs, French toast or pancakes, home friends, bacon, 

breakfast sausage,  omemade mini muffins, fresh bagels, croissants, 

assorted breakfast cakes, cream cheese, jelly coffee and tea.

Set up includes plates, utensils, cups, sweeteners and milk

PER PERSON
Hot Breakfast Buffet

$ 15.99

(15 person minimum). Coffee Setup $2.00 per person

PER PERSON

Just Bagels

$ 4.99
Assorted Bagels, served in a basket, with Butter, Creams Chesse and Jelly

SMALL

Homemade Brownie and Cookie Tray

$ 70.00

Brownies, Sugar and Chocolate Chip Cookies

$ 40.00 large

SMALL

Fresh Fruits

$ 114.99

Sliced Fresh Fruit & Melon beautifully arranged on a platter

$ 49.99 large

AN ASSORTMENT OF FRESH FRUITS AND MELONS BY THE POUND

WATERMELON BOWL

Fresh Fruits Salad

$

$

8.99

119.00

$2.99 PER PERSON

Coffee Service

A large watermelon filled with a delicous variety of fruits

Includes: Fresh brewed 100% Colombian coffee and an assortment of teas, 

sugar, artificial sweeteners, milk, cups, spoons and napkins

Deposit required for use of Coffee Urns Flavored coffee available upon request

SMALL

Beverage Service

$ 90.00

Fresh Brewed Ice Tea and Lemonade

$ 49.95 LARGE(25-30ppl) (45-60ppl)

Bottled Water, Soda and Juice $3.00 per person

Assorted Paninis and Foccacias

MEDIUM $ 89.99

Sliced Steak, Peppers, onions, mayo, and cheddar

With Vodka sauce and mozzarella 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

VODKA CUTLET

$ 32.95

$ 32.95

Chicken Cutlet, Bacon, Melted Mozzarella, Avocado, Tomato, 
Red Onion, Mayo, Balsamic Vinaigrette on a Garlic Hero

gates ave $ 32.95

$ 32.95

516-224-3354

CATERING MENU



$
$
$
price
price
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

BAKED CLAMS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
CHICKEN WINGS
CRAB CAKES
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CRUDITE PLATTER
Charcuterie platter
MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHEESE & CRACKERS PLATTER
GRILLED VEGGIE PLATTER
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP Served w./ Tortilla Chips

CHICKEN FINGERS
FRESH MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
MINI RICE BALLS
FRIES

89.99
74.99
99.99

89.99
140.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
49.99
74.99
79.99
74.99
64.99

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$
market
market
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

44.99
39.99
54.99

49.99
75.99
44.99
44.99
49.99
39.99
39.99
49.99
39.99
34.99

$CAESAR 74.95
Small Large

$ 39.95

(Any salad can be chopped for $2.99 extra. Add Chicken Small $4.99 Large $9.99)

Romaine, Crountons and Parmesan Cheese with Caesar  Dressing

$AMIA’S 89.99$ 44.99
Mesclun, Apples, Beets, Carrots, Cucumbers, Roasted Corn, Walnuts and Goat 

Cheese with Balsamic Vinaigrette

$GARDEN SALAD 74.95$ 39.95
Iceberg, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, Onions and Olives with Balsamic Vinaigrette

$GREEK 89.99$ 44.99
Romaine, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Feta Cheese and Kalamata Olives 

with Red Wine Vinaigrette

$chef 89.99$ 44.99
Iceberg, Carrots, Tomatoes, Hard Boiled Eggs, Ham, Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss 

and American Cheese with Thousand Island Dressing 

$cOBB 89.99$ 44.99
Iceberg, Tomatoes, Bacon, Avocado, Hard Boiled Eggs and Crumbled Bleu Cheese 

with Red Wine Vinaigrette

$MAMA B 89.99$ 44.99
Mesclun Greens, Tomatoes, Roasted Peppers, Mozzarella and Crispy Eggplant 

with Balsamic Vinaigrette

$CAPRESE 89.99$ 44.99
Arugula, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers and Cherry Tomatoes with Balsamic 

Vinaigrette

$LAURA´S FAVORITE 89.99$ 44.99
Arugula, Apples, Goat Cheese, Walnuts and Cranberries with Honey Balsamic Vinaigrette

HOT BUFFET

2

2 1/2

3 1/2

4

5

6

7

8

30 PEOPLE

40 PEOPLE

50 PEOPLE

60 PEOPLE

70 PEOPLE

80 PEOPLE

90 PEOPLE

100 PEOPLE

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

CHOICES

Buffet includes piping hot chafing trays filled with your c

hoice of our chef prepared specialities.

Includes: Tossed Salad with Italian or Ranch Dressing, Dinner Rolls and Butter (1pp)

Chef’s choice of vegetable and starch. Plates, Utensils and Napkins

Per Person $19.99

VEAL

$
$
$
$
$

VEAL PARMIGIANA
VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL PICCATTA
VEAL SORRENTINO
VEAL MARSALA

105.00
105.00
105.00
115.00
115.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$
$
$

60.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
65.00

CHICKEN

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN PICCATTA
CHICKEN SORRENTINO
BALSAMIC CHICKEN
CHICKEN MARSALA
HAWAIN CHICKEN
CHICKEN BROCOLI & TERAYAKI SAUCE
BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PIZZAOLA
CHICKEN HONEY MUSTARD
LEMON / GARLIC ROAST BREAST
CHICKEN BROCCOLI WHITE WINE SAUCE
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

125.00
115.00
115.00
125.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

65.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

SEAFOOD

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

SHRIMP MARINARA
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP FRANCESE 
FRIED SHRIMP
STUFFED SHRIMP
CITRUS SALMON
STUFFED FLOUNDER

135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
140.00
160.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
79.99
90.00

EGGPLANT & SAUSAGE

$
$
$
$
$
$

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
SAUSAGE, PEPPER & ONION
SAUSAGE, BROCCOLI & RABE
SAUSAGE, IN TOMATO SAUCE
MEAT BALLS IN TOMATOE SAUCE

94.99
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$
$
$
$

49.99
59.99
59.99
60.00
59.99
59.99

PORK

$
$
$

BBQ RIBS
ROAST PORK IN DUCK SAUCE
CUBAN STYLE SHREDDED PORK

115.00
115.00
115.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$

59.99
59.99
59.99

BEEF

$
$
$

STEAK AND PEPPERS
STEAK PIZZAIOLA
MEATLOAF IN GRAVY

149.99
115.00
115.00

Half Tray Full Tray

$
$
$

75.00
59.99
59.99

SIDES

Half Tray $40.00 Full Tray $70.00

MIXED VEGETABLES
Traditional mix seasoned with Garlic, Salt and Pepper

STRING BEANS
Fresh Steamed Beans

grilled vegetable medley
Marinated and Grilled Zucchini, Yelow Squash and Eggplant

seasoned rice
White Rice with Butter, Onions and Lights Seasoning

masheD potatoes
Yukon Gold Potatoes Mashed and Seasoned to Perfection

ROASTED potatoes
Red Skin Potatoes Lightly Seasoned and Oven Roasted

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS 
With Bacon

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

BAKED ZITI

STUFFED SHELLS

RAVIOLI

RIGATONI ALLA VODKA

PASTA PRIMAVERA Served w./ Garlic & Oil or Marinara Sauce

Served w./ PASTA PRIMAVERA Vodka Sauce or Alfredo

PASTA MELEZANE

PUTANESCA

CLAM SAUCE (Red or White)

TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE

TORTELLINE ALLA PANNA

99.99

99.99

99.99

109.99

99.99

109.99

99.99

109.99

109.99

109.99

109.99

Half Tray Full Tray

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

49.99

49.99

49.99

54.99

49.99

54.99

49.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

54.99

APPETIZERS

SIGNATURE SALADS

PASTAS
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