GOURMET WRAP & SANDWICH PLATTERS

An assortment of Gourmet Sandwiches and Stuffed Wraps Served on your Choice of Flavored Wraps, Baguettes, Croissants, Sandwich Rolls Includes a Choice of Homemade Salads.

PER PERSON (10 person minimum)	\$ 12.99
A LA CARTE Wraps \$ 9.99 Sandwiches	\$ 9.99
PANINI PLATTER	\$ 13.99
Assorted Paninis and Foccacias	

SANDWICH SELECTION

PUB WRAP

Seasoned sliced Roast Beef, Finlandia Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato topped with Horseradish Sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Shaved Locatelli Romano Cheese with a creamy Caesar Dressing

CHICKEN SUPREME

Grilled Chicken Breast, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers with Balsamic Dressing

EGGPLANT ROMA

Breaded Eggplant, Mozzarélla Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, Pesto Balsamic Aioli

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Sliced Fried Chicken Breast, Carrots and Celery with Blue Cheese Dressing and Hot Sause

GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP

An assortment of Balsamic Marinated Grilled Veggies and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

TURKEY BLT

Boar's Head Turkey Breast, Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

ROMA

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Roma Tomatoes and Sauteed Broccoli Rabe with a Splash of Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar on a Season Roll

FRESH TURKEY BAGUETTE

Oven Roasted Turkey, Sliced Tomatoes and Baby Spinach with Honey Mustard on a Whole Wheat Baguette

GODFATHER

Genoa Salami and Pepperoni, Ham, Roasted Red Peppers, Romano Cheese, Prosciutto, Provolone with Balsamic Vinaigrette on a Seasoned Roll

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

An Assortment of Traditional Sandwiches with your Choice of Meats and Cheeses Served on Kaiser Rolls, While Rye or Whole Wheat, Includes Potato,
Macaroni and Cole Slaw
Also includes: Pickles, Olive Tray and Sandwich Condiments (10 people minimum)
PER PERSON (10 person minimum)
A LA CARTE
Sandwiches consist of Turkey Roast Reef Ham & Swiss Tuna Salad Chicken Salad

GIANT PARTY HEROS

Packages Include Homemade Potato, Macaroni & Cole Slaw All of Our Heroes are Made with Boars Head Meat

\$27.99 Per Foot

Serve In Platter For Additional Charge

Roast Beef, Turkey Breast, Ham, American and Swiss Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato

ITALIAN STYLE

AMFRICAN

Ham, Genoa Salami, Ham Capicola, Provolone Cheese, Pepperoni, Roasted Red Peppers, Onions, Lettuce and Tomato

OLD WORLD

Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Prosciutto, Breaded Eggplant, Lettuce, Tomato with Balsamic Vinaigrette

CHICKEN AMERICA

Breaded Fried Chicken Breast, topped with crispy Bacon and cheddar cheese, Lettuce and Tomato

GOURMET DELIGHT

Grilled Chicken Breast, Marinate Grilled Balsamic Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese and Baby Mesculin Greens

MARCO POLO

Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast, Roast Red Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$ 32.95
Sliced Steak, Peppers, onions, mayo, and cheddar	
VODKA CUTLET	\$ 32.95
With Vodka sauce and mozzarella	

GATES AVE .						Ş	32.95
Chicken Cutlet	, Bacon, Me	lted Mo	zzarella,	Avocado, To	omato,		
Red Onion Ma	vo Balsami	Vinaio	rette on a	Garlic Her	0		

COLD CUT PLATTER

Your choice of 4 Meats and 2 Cheeses, 3 Salads, Pickle and Olive tray, Mustard and Mayo Also includes, potato, macaroni and Cole Slaw Salads

MEATS

Lean • Roast Beef • Virginia Ham • Turkey Breast • Corned Beef Boiled Ham Genoa Salami • Ham Cappicola

CHEESE'S

American • Finlandia • Muenster • Mozzarella • Provolone

Per Person \$11.95



BOXED LUNCHES

Stating at \$9.99

Ideal for trips, work groups, lunch meeting and special events. Boxed Lunches can be fully customized or allow us to make suggestions

Breakfast

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

PER PERSON

\$ 32.95

(15 person minimum). Orange Juice: Add \$2p.p. Homemade mini muffins, fresh bagels, croissants, assorted breakfast cakes, butter, cream cheese, jellies, coffe and tea. Set up includes plates, utensils, cups, sweeteners and milk

Hot Breakfast Buffet

.....

Per person

(15 person minimum). Orange Juice: Add \$2 per person Hot scrambled eggs, French toast or pancakes, home friends, bacon, breakfast sausage, omemade mini muffins, fresh bagels, croissants, assorted breakfast cakes, cream cheese, jelly coffee and tea. Set up includes plates, utensils, cups, sweeteners and milk

Just Bagels

A	ssorted Bagels, served in a basket, with Butter, Creams Chesse	and	Jell	y
PER P	ERSON	\$;	4
(15 ne	rson minimum). Coffee Setun \$2.00 per person			

Homemade Brownie and Cookie Tray

	Brownies, Sugar and	Chocolate Chip C	ookies	
SMALL	\$ 40.00	LARGE	\$	70.

Fresh Fruits

	Sliced Fresh Fri	uit & Melon bea	autifully arrange	ed on a platt	er
SMALL.	\$ 49.99	MEDIUM	\$ 89.99	LARGE	\$ 114.99

Fresh Fruits Salad

AN ASSORTMENT OF FRESH FRUITS AND MELONS BY THE POUND \$	8.9
WATERMELON BOWL	119.0
A large watermelon filled with a delicous variety of fruits	

Coffee Service

Includes: Fresh brewed 100% Colombian coffee and an assortment of teas, sugar, artificial sweeteners, milk, cups, spoons and napkins

\$2.99 PER PERSON

Deposit required for use of Coffee Urns Flavored coffee available upon request

Beverage Service

Fresh Brewed Ice Tea and Lemonade

SMALL (25-30ppl) \$ 49.95 LARGE (45-60ppl) \$ 90.00

Bottled Water, Soda and Juice \$3.00 per person



Let Us Cater For Your Next Home or office Party

APPETIZERS

	Half Tray	Full Tray
BAKED CLAMS.	\$ 44.99	\$ 89.99
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$ 39.99	\$ 74.99
CHICKEN WINGS	<mark>\$</mark> 54.99	\$ 99.99
CRAB CAKES	MARKET	PRICE
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	MARKET	PRICE
CRUDITE PLATTER	<mark>\$</mark> 49.99	\$ 89.99
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER		\$ 140.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS	<mark>\$</mark> 44.99	\$ 89.99
CHEESE & CRACKERS PLATTER	<mark>\$</mark> 44.99	\$ 89.99
GRILLED VEGGIE PLATTER	<mark>\$</mark> 49.99	\$ 89.99
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP Served w./ Tortilla Chips	\$ 39.99	\$ 49.99
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$ 39.99	\$ 74.99
FRESH MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	<mark>\$</mark> 49.99	\$ 79.99
MINI RICE BALLS	\$ 39.99	\$ 74.99
FRIES	\$ 34.99	\$ 64.99

SIGNATURE SALADS

(Any salad can be chopped for \$2.99 extra. Add Chicken Small \$4.99 Large \$9.99)			
	Small		Large
CAESAR	39.95 ressing	\$	74.95
AMIA'S \$ Mesclun, Apples, Beets, Carrots, Cucumbers, Roasted Corr			
Cheese with Balsamic Vinaigrette	i, watnats a	nu uu	
GARDEN SALAD \$ Iceberg, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, Onions and Olives v	39.95 vith Balsami	\$ c Vina	74.95 igrette
GREEK \$	44.99	\$	89.99
Romaine, Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Feta Cheese with Red Wine Vinaigrette	and Kalama	ita UL	IVES
CHEF. \$ Iceberg, Carrots, Tomatoes, Hard Boiled Eggs, Ham, Roast			
and American Cheese with Thousand Island Dressing	Deel, Tuike	ey, 5w	155
COBB \$	44.99	\$	89.99
Iceberg, Tomatoes, Bacon, Avocado, Hard Boiled Eggs and with Red Wine Vinaigrette			
MAMA B			
Mesclun Greens, Tomatoes, Roasted Peppers, Mozzarella with Balsamic Vinaigrette	and Crispy E	ggpla	ant
CAPRESE			
Arugula, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers and Cherry To Vinaigrette	omatoes wit	n Raf	samic
LAURA'S FAVORITE			

HOT BUFFET

Per Person \$19.99

Buffet includes piping hot chafing trays filled with your c
hoice of our chef prepared specialities.
Includes: Tossed Salad with Italian or Ranch Dressing, Dinner Rolls and Butter (1pp)
Chef's choice of vegetable and starch. Plates, Utensils and Napkins
30 PEOPLE 2 CHOICES

JUI LUI LL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GIIUIGEJ
40 PEOPLE		CHOICES
50 PEOPLE		CHOICES
60 PEOPLE		CHOICES
70 PEOPLE		
80 PEOPLE	6	CHOICES
90 PEOPLE		CHOICES
100 PEOPLE		CHOICES



PASTAS				
	Н	alf Tray	F	ull Tray
BAKED ZITI	\$	49.99	\$	99.99
STUFFED SHELLS	\$	49.99	\$	99.99
RAVIOLI	\$	49.99	\$	99.99
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA	\$	54.99	\$	109.99
PASTA PRIMAVERA Served w./ Garlic & Oil or Marinara Sauce	\$	49.99	\$	99.99
PASTA PRIMAVERA Served w./ Vodka Sauce or Alfredo _	\$	54.99	\$	109.99
PASTA MELEZANE	\$	49.99	\$	99.99
PUTANESCA	\$	54.99	\$	109.99
CLAM SAUCE (Red or White)	\$	54.99	\$	109.99
TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE	\$	54.99	\$	109.99
TORTELLINE ALLA PANNA	\$	54.99	\$	109.99

VEAL

	Half Tray	Full Tray		Half Tray	Full Tray
VEAL PARMIGIANA		\$ 105.00	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA.	\$ 49.99	\$ 94.99
VEAL FRANCESE	\$ 60.00	\$ 105.00	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$ 59.99	\$ 115.00
VEAL PICCATTA	\$ 60.00	\$ 105.00	SAUSAGE, PEPPER & ONION	\$ 59.99	\$ 115.00
VEAL SORRENTINO			SAUSAGE, BROCCOLI & RABE	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00
VEAL MARSALA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SAUSAGE, IN TOMATO SAUCE	\$ 59.99	\$ 115.00
		•	MEAT BALLS IN TOMATOE SAUCE	\$ 59.99	\$ 115.00

CHICKEN

	Half Tray	Full Tray	PORK	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$ 65.00	\$ 125.00	Half Tray Full Tray	v
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	BBQ RIBS \$ 59.99 \$ 115.00	
CHICKEN PICCATTA	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	ROAST PORK IN DUCK SAUCE	0
CHICKEN SORRENTINO.	\$ 65.00	\$ 125.00	CUBAN STYLE SHREDDED PORK \$ 59.99 \$ 115.00	0
BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	BEEF	
HAWAIN CHICKEN	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		
CHICKEN BROCOLI & TERAYAKI SAUCE	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	Half Tray Full Tray STEAK AND PEPPERS	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		
CHICKEN PIZZAOLA	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		
CHICKEN HONEY MUSTARD	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	MEATLOAF IN GRAVY\$ 59.99 \$ 115.00	J
LEMON / GARLIC ROAST BREAST	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		
CHICKEN BROCCOLI WHITE WINE SAUCE	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	SIDES	
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00	Half Tray \$40.00 Full Tray \$70.00	1
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$ 60.00	\$ 115.00		

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP MARINARA Shrimp Scampi Shrimp Parmigiana Shrimp Francese Fried Shrimp Stuffed Shrimp Citrus Salmon Stuffed Flounder	\$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 79.99	Full Tray \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 135.00 \$ 140.00 \$ 160.00	STRING BEANS Fresh Steamed Beans GRILLED VEGETABLE MEDLEY Marinated and Grilled Zucchini, Yelow Squash and Eggplant SEASONED RICE White Rice with Butter, Onions and Lights Seasoning MASHED POTATOES Yukon Gold Potatoes Mashed and Seasoned to Perfection
			ROASTED POTATOES Red Skin Potatoes Lightly Seasoned and Oven Roasted ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS With Bacon



EGGPLANT & SAUSAGE

10

MIXED VEGETABLES

Traditional mix seasoned with Garlic, Salt and Pepper